
Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

2023.06.01 
Arrival

0:20 20:00 20:20 Technical meeting for: Relay U17 Women's & U19 Men's

Pause Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

1:00

2023.06.02 
Relay:

 U17 Men's & 
U19 Women's

9:00 10:00 U17 Men's relay general warm up 

0:25 10:10 10:35 U17 Men's relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 10:45 11:05 U17 Men's relay swimming competition

0:15 0:20 11:20 11:40 U17 Men's relay laser run  competition

0:10 0:20 11:50 12:10 U17 Men's relay award ceremony

0:30 11:40 12:10 U19 Women's relay fencing warm up for FRR

1:20 12:10 13:30 U19 Women's relay fencing ranking round

1:00 1:00 14:30 15:30 U19 Women's relay general warm up

0:10 0:20 15:40 16:00 U19 Women's relay fencing bonus round

0:10 0:25 16:10 16:35 U19 Women's relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:15 16:45 17:00 U19 Women's relay swimming competition

0:15 0:20 17:15 17:35 U19 Women's relay laser run competition

0:10 0:20 17:45 18:05 U19 Women's relay awarding ceremony

0:20 20:00 20:20 Technical meeting for: Relay U17 Women's & U19 Men's

Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

1:00

2023.06.03 
Relay:
 U17 

Women's & 
U19 Men's

9:00 10:00 U17 women's relay general warm up 

0:25 10:10 10:35 U17 women's relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 10:45 11:05 U17 women's relay swimming competition



0:15 0:20

2023.06.03 
Relay:
 U17 

Women's & 
U19 Men's

11:20 11:40 U17 women's relay laser run  competition

0:10 0:20 12:00 12:20 U17 women's relay award ceremony

0:30 11:40 12:10 U19 men's relay fencing warm up

1:20 12:10 13:30 U19 men's relay fencing ranking round

1:00 1:00 14:30 15:30 U19 men's relay general warm up

0:10 0:20 15:40 16:00 U19 men's relay fencing bonus round

0:10 0:25 16:10 16:35 U19 men's relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:15 16:45 17:00 U19 men's relay swimming competition

0:15 0:20 17:15 17:35 U19 men's relay laser run competition

0:10 0:20 17:45 18:05 U19 men's relay awarding ceremony

0:20 20:00 20:20 Technical meeting for: Individual qualification:
 U17 Men's & U19 Women's

Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

0:30

2023.06.04 
Individual 

qualification:
 U17 Men's & 
U19 Women's

8:45 9:15 U17 Men's Qualification A obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 9:20 9:45 U17 Men's Qualification A obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 9:55 10:15 U17 Men's Qualification A swimming warm up

0:10 0:25 10:25 10:50 U17 Men's Qualification A swimming competition

0:10 0:20 11:00 11:20 U17 Men's Qualification A laser run warm up

0:20 11:20 11:40 U17 Men's Qualification A laser run competition

0:30 9:50 10:20 U17 Men's Qualification B obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 10:25 10:50 U17 Men's Qualification B obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 11:00 11:20 U17 Men's Qualification B swimming warm up

0:10 0:25 11:30 11:55 U17 Men's Qualification B swimming competition

0:10 0:20 12:05 12:25 U17 Men's Qualification B laser run warm up

0:20 12:25 12:45 U17 Men's Qualification B laser run competition

0:30 12:55 13:25 U19 Women's Qualification B fencing warm up
1:40 13:25 15:05 U19 Women's Qualification B fencing competition

0:10 0:20 15:15 15:35 U19 Women's Qualification B swimming warm up

0:10 0:20 15:45 16:05 U19 Women's Qualification B swimming competition

0:10 0:30 16:15 16:45 U19 Women's Qualification B obstacle discipline warm up

0:25 16:45 17:10 U19 Women's Qualification B obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 17:20 17:40 U19 Women's Qualification B laser run warm up

0:20 17:40 18:00 U19 Women's Qualification B laser run competition

0:20 13:40 14:00 U19 Women's Qualification A swimming warm up

0:10 0:20 14:10 14:30 U19 Women's Qualification A swimming competition



0:10 0:30

2023.06.04 
Individual 

qualification:
 U17 Men's & 
U19 Women's

14:40 15:10 U19 Women's Qualification A obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 15:15 15:40 U19 Women's Qualification A obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:30 15:50 16:20 U19 Women's Qualification A fencing warm up
1:40 16:20 18:00 U19 Women's Qualification A fencing competition

0:10 0:20 18:10 18:30 U19 Women's Qualification A laser run warm up

0:20 18:30 18:50 U19 Women's Qualification A laser run competition

0:30 20:00 20:30 Technical meeting for: Individual qualification:
 U17 Women's, U19 Men's, U19 Women's Final

Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

0:30

2023.06.05 
Individual 

qualification:
 U17 

Women's, 
U19 Men's, 

U19 Women's 
FRR

8:45 9:15 U17 Women's Qualification A obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 9:20 9:45 U17 Women's Qualification A obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 9:55 10:15 U17 Women's Qualification A swimming warm up

0:10 0:25 10:25 10:50 U17 Women's Qualification A swimming competition

0:10 0:20 11:00 11:20 U17 Women's Qualification A laser run warm up

0:20 11:20 11:40 U17 Women's Qualification A laser run competition

0:30 9:50 10:20 U17 Women's Qualification B obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 10:25 10:50 U17 Women's Qualification B obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 11:00 11:20 U17 Women's Qualification B swimming warm up

0:10 0:25 11:30 11:55 U17 Women's Qualification B swimming competition

0:10 0:20 12:05 12:25 U17 Women's Qualification B laser run warm up

0:20 12:25 12:45 U17 Women's Qualification B laser run competition

0:30 9:30 10:00 U19 Women's Final FRR warm up

2:40 10:00 12:40 U19 Women's Final FRR competition

0:30 12:55 13:25 U19 Men's Qualification B fencing warm up
1:50 13:25 15:15 U19 Men's Qualification B fencing competition

0:10 0:20 15:25 15:45 U19 Men's Qualification B swimming warm up

0:10 0:20 15:55 16:15 U19 Men's Qualification B swimming competition

0:10 0:30 16:25 16:55 U19 Men's Qualification B obstacle discipline warm up

0:25 16:55 17:20 U19 Men's Qualification B obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 17:30 17:50 U19 Men's Qualification B laser run warm up

0:20 17:50 18:10 U19 Men's Qualification B laser run competition

0:20 13:40 14:00 U19 Men's Qualification A swimming warm up

0:10 0:20 14:10 14:30 U19 Men's Qualification A swimming competition

0:10 0:30 14:40 15:10 U19 Men's Qualification A obstacle discipline warm up

0:05 0:25 15:15 15:40 U19 Men's Qualification A obstacle discipline competition



0:10 0:30

2023.06.05 
Individual 

qualification:
 U17 

Women's, 
U19 Men's, 

U19 Women's 
FRR

15:50 16:20 U19 Men's Qualification A fencing warm up

0:10 1:50 16:20 18:10 U19 Men's Qualification A fencing competition

0:10 0:20 18:20 18:40 U19 Men's Qualification A laser run warm up

0:20 18:40 19:00 U19 Men's Qualification A laser run competition

0:30 20:00 20:30 Technical meeting for: U17 Final Men's & Women's, U19 Men's Finals

Pause Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

1:00

2023.06.06 
Individual 
Final: U19 

Women's U17 
Men's, U19 
Men's FRR

9:00 10:00 U17 Men's Final general warm up 

0:10 0:35 10:10 10:45 U17 Men's Final obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:35 10:55 11:30 U17 Men's Final swimming competition

0:15 0:20 11:45 12:05 U17 Men's Final laser run  competition

0:10 0:20 12:15 12:35 U17 Men's Final award ceremony

0:30 9:30 10:00 U19 Men's FRR warm up

2:40 10:00 12:40 U19 Men's FRR competition

1:00 1:00 13:00 14:00 U19 Women's Final general warm up

0:10 0:40 14:10 14:50 U19 Women's Final fencing bonus round

0:05 0:35 14:55 15:30 U19 Women's Final obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:35 15:40 16:15 U19 Women's Final swimming competition

0:15 0:20 16:30 16:50 U19 Women's Final laser run competition

0:10 0:20 17:00 17:20 U19 Women's Final awarding ceremony

Pause Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

1:00

2023.06.07 
Individual 
Final: U19 

Men's & U17 
Women's

9:00 10:00 U17 Women's Final general warm up 

0:10 0:35 10:10 10:45 U17 Women's Final obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:35 10:55 11:30 U17 Women's Final swimming competition

0:15 0:20 11:45 12:05 U17 Women's Final laser run  competition

0:10 0:20 12:15 12:35 U17 Women's Final award ceremony

1:00 1:00 13:00 14:00 U19 Men's Final general warm up

0:10 0:40 14:10 14:50 U19 Men's Final fencing bonus round

0:05 0:35 14:55 15:30 U19 Men's Final obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:35 15:40 16:15 U19 Men's Final swimming competition

0:15 0:20 16:30 16:50 U19 Men's Final laser run competition

0:10 0:20 17:00 17:20 U19 Men's Final awarding ceremony



0:20

2023.06.07 
Individual 
Final: U19 

Men's & U17 
Women's

20:00 20:20 Technical meeting for: Mix Relay U17 & U19 

Pause Duration Date Start Ends Programme:

1:00

2023.06.08 
Mix relay:

 U17 & U19

9:00 10:00 U17 Mix relay general warm up 

0:10 0:30 10:10 10:40 U17 Mix relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 10:50 11:10 U17 Mix relay swimming competition

0:15 0:20 11:25 11:45 U17 Mix relay laser run  competition

0:10 0:20 11:55 12:15 U17 Mix relay laser award ceremony

0:30 12:15 12:45 U19 Mix relay fencing warm up for FRR

1:20 12:45 14:05 U19 Mix relay fencing ranking round

1:00 1:00 15:05 16:05 U19 Mix relay general warm up

0:10 0:25 16:15 16:40 U19 Mix relay fencing bonus round

0:05 0:20 16:45 17:05 U19 Mix relay obstacle discipline competition

0:10 0:20 17:15 17:35 U19 Mix relay swimming competition

0:15 0:20 17:50 18:10 U19 Mix relay laser run competition

0:10 0:20 18:20 18:40 U19 Mix relay laser run awarding ceremony


